
City of Racine Residents

NOTICE

HOLIDAY
REGULAR  

COLLECTION 
DATE

DAY OF 
WEEK

ACTUAL  
SOLID WASTE  
COLLECTION 

DATE

ACTUAL  
RECYCLING  

COLLECTION  
DATE

New Year’s Eve Day December 31, 2015 Thursday January 7, 2016 January 14, 2016

New Year’s Day January 1, 2016 Friday January 8, 2016 January 15, 2016

Spring Break March 25, 2016 Friday April 1, 2016 April 8, 2016

Memorial Day May 30, 2016 Monday June 6, 2016 June 13, 2016

Independence Day July 4, 2016 Monday July 11, 2016 July 18, 2016

Labor Day September 5, 2016 Monday September 12, 2016 September 19, 2016

Thanksgiving November 24, 2016 Thursday December 1, 2016 December 8, 2016

Day after 
Thanksgiving             November 25, 2016 Friday December 2, 2016 December 9, 2016

Christmas Eve Day 
(Observed Day) December 23, 2016 Friday Tuesday, 

December 27, 2016
Friday, 

January 6, 2017

Christmas Day 
(Observed Day) December 26, 2016 Monday Wednesday, 

December 28, 2016
Monday, 

January 9, 2017

New Year’s Eve Day 
(Observed Day) December 30, 2016 Friday Friday, 

January 6, 2017
Friday,

January 13, 2017

New Year’s Day 
(Observed Day) January 2, 2017 Monday Monday, 

January 9, 2017
Monday, 

January 16, 2017

HOLIDAY SOLID WASTE  
AND RECYCLING COLLECTION

For more information about Racine Recycling, visit www.cityofracine.org/recycling  
or call the Department of Public Works field office, 636-9126.

Atención – Para este material en Español, por favor llame 636-9121.
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